
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
101 
82 
75 
57 
65 
55 

111 
462 
31 
47 
44 

53 
7 

22 
95 
34 

408 

Name 
Majsa Gergely 
Marcel Vallant 
Daniel Pfleger 
Hano Ludovit 
Silvano Pavlidis 
Zigmund Dobos 
Majsa Adam 
Johannes Wandaller 
Richard Zemek 
Ales Kozubal 
Aleksander Iwanski 

Tomas Sabol 
Rene Ortner 
Christopher Stopper 
Sipos David 
Thomas Steiner 
Christian Zinner 

Best Tm 
1:58.650 
2:00.995 
2:01.754 
2:04.354 
2:05.815 
2:07.368 
2:07.766 
2:08.767 
2:09.963 
2:24.854 
2:24.026 

2:13.132 
2:09.709 

Gap 

26.742 
16.465 
20.006 
12.406 
22.650 
6.245 
1.144 

17.024 
1 Lap 
2.005 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

7 
5 

Class 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 

VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 
VIP44 Cup 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
26.742 

Avg. Speed 
142,198 

Best Lap Tm 
1:58.650 

Best Speed 
143,818 

Best Lap by 
101 - Majsa Gergely 

Printed: 17.09.2024 16:09:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Florian Schuh 
Race Director Karl Fröschl 
www.froeschlracing.com 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  LapFlo 

RW05 Fröschl Racing Pannonia 
Rennen 

VIP44 Cup 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:42:47 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

17.09.2024 15:35 



Pos 

NextGen 44 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Rookie's Cup 
1 

No. 

56 
337 
810 
815 

2 
48 

141 
297 
488 
10 
78 
99 

264 
11 

54 
39 

172 
63 

346 

Name 

Christoph Bijzak 
Benjamin Bele 
Jarek Chomicz 
Lukas Schwarzel 
Andrej Hvastija 
Leopold Holzapfel 
Clemens Mayrhofer 
Philip Naumüller 
Jacek Wyrwas 
Benjamin Zehner 
Gabriel Szeja 
Wojciech Kowalski 
Philip Wolkerstorfer 
Mikula Mariusz 

Milan Starinsky 
Tibor Zakor 
Boka Csaba 
Johann Aldrian 

Franz Sachata 

Best Tm 

2:00.989 
2:02.377 
2:02.430 
2:03.269 
2:05.143 
2:05.157 
2:07.835 
2:09.483 
2:10.948 
2:14.175 
2:14.736 
2:16.630 
2:17.616 
2:23.434 

2:25.847 

2:11.067 

Gap 

8.091 
0.619 

11.894 
9.150 
4.895 

20.681 
17.718 
10.728 
24.231 
17.407 
7.805 
3.385 
1 Lap 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

2 

8 

Class 

NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 

NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 
NextGen 44 

Rookie's Cup 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.091 

Avg. Speed 
138,705 

Best Lap Tm 
2:00.989 

Best Speed 
141,038 

Best Lap by 
56 - Christoph Bijzak 

Printed: 17.09.2024 15:32:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Florian Schuh 
Race Director Karl Fröschl 
www.froeschlracing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  LapFlo 

RW05 Fröschl Racing Pannonia 
Rennen 

NextGen Cup/Rookies 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:09:24 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

17.09.2024 15:00 
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Pos 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
323 
210 
41 
24 

193 
60 

820 
611 
100 

133 
8 

Name 
Mario Ecker 
Andreas Blazek 
Roll Martin 
Michael Holzer 
Thomas Svitala 
Manuel Feistle 
Shane Lee 
Hubert Schöller 
Stachera Jakub 

Eugen Nemecek 
Patrick Luidold 

Best Tm 
2:11.563 
2:09.993 
2:10.525 
2:12.893 
2:12.904 
2:18.387 
2:19.703 
2:20.074 
2:23.414 

Gap 
1.860 
0.202 
3.751 
5.973 

13.375 
1 Lap 
8.860 
3.551 

17.420 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Class 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 

Rookie's Cup 
Rookie's Cup 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.091 

Avg. Speed 
138,705 

Best Lap Tm 
2:00.989 

Best Speed 
141,038 

Best Lap by 
56 - Christoph Bijzak 

Printed: 17.09.2024 15:32:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Florian Schuh 
Race Director Karl Fröschl 
www.froeschlracing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  LapFlo 

RW05 Fröschl Racing Pannonia 
Rennen 

NextGen Cup/Rookies 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:09:24 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

17.09.2024 15:00 
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